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3. Veranstaltungsabschnitt: Sonntag, der 25.04.2010

Beginn: 10:00 Uhr

Einschwimmen: 09:00 Uhr

Wettkampf-Nr. 14
200m Freistil Frauen
Jahrgang 2000
1. Michelle Leupold 2000 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:52,58

01:21,94 02:52,58

2. Viktoria Trommer 2000 SSV Freiberg 02:53,53
01:25,51 02:53,53

3. Fränzi Heinrich 2000 SSV Freiberg 03:00,05
01:28,22 03:00,05

4. Annika Dauer 2000 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 03:11,42
01:29,98 03:11,42

5. Annabell Riebe 2000 SC Chemnitz von 1892 03:12,21
01:33,86 03:12,21

6. Josephine Krauß 2000 Chemnitzer Schwimmverein Bernsdorf 03:13,59
01:31,37 03:13,59

7. Maxie Resch 2000 SC Chemnitz von 1892 03:17,89
01:36,03 03:17,89

8. Alicia Otto 2000 SC Plauen 06 03:18,32
01:34,27 03:18,32

9. Gina Richter 2000 SC Chemnitz von 1892 03:18,95
01:36,82 03:18,95

10. Jasmin Wittig 2000 SSV Freiberg 03:20,47
01:34,40 03:20,47

11. Monique Petzold 2000 Chemnitzer PSV 03:27,78
01:39,55 03:27,78

12. Lea Martin 2000 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 03:34,34
01:38,66 03:34,34

Nicht am Start
Sophie Köhler 2000 SC Chemnitz von 1892 ENM

Jahrgang 1999
1. Franziska Fischer 1999 SSV Freiberg 02:33,18

01:15,56 02:33,18

2. Tosca Schmidt 1999 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:41,75
01:15,74 02:41,75

3. Julia Richter 1999 SC Chemnitz von 1892 03:07,35
01:31,72 03:07,35

4. Sina Rockstroh 1999 SV Zwickau 04 03:07,69
01:30,58 03:07,69

5. Ariane Fiedler 1999 SC Chemnitz von 1892 03:09,05
01:30,20 03:09,05

6. Lilly-Sophie Groß 1999 SVV Plauen 03:14,87
01:32,56 03:14,87

7. Nicole Richter 1999 SC Chemnitz von 1892 03:23,74
01:36,41 03:23,74
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Wettkampf-Nr. 14
200m Freistil Frauen
Jahrgang 1999

Nicht am Start
Sophie-Luise Salomon 1999 SSV Freiberg ENM

Jahrgang 1998
1. Alena Schmiedel 1998 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:25,85

01:09,52 02:25,85

2. Juliane Anke 1998 SC Plauen 06 02:28,62
01:10,09 02:28,62

3. Käthe Wagner 1998 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:35,43
01:13,53 02:35,43

4. Elisabeth Grösel 1998 SSV Freiberg 02:37,52
01:14,45 02:37,52

5. Maria Schmutzler 1998 SV Zwickau 04 02:44,12
01:18,44 02:44,12

6. Luise Gerlach 1998 SSV Freiberg 02:46,57
01:19,53 02:46,57

7. Jessy Oswald 1998 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:48,65
01:19,36 02:48,65

8. Anna Melech 1998 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 02:51,99
01:20,87 02:51,99

9. Theresa Lindner 1998 SVV Plauen 02:57,52
01:25,20 02:57,52

10. Nadine Westermann 1998 Chemnitzer PSV 02:59,68
01:23,79 02:59,68

11. Vanessa Krenkel 1998 VfA Rochlitzer Berg 03:00,10
01:26,86 03:00,10

12. Sissy Rößler 1998 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 03:04,23
01:27,11 03:04,23

13. Theres Mellenthin 1998 SV Zwickau 04 03:08,27
01:32,61 03:08,27

14. Annika Nestler 1998 SV Zwickau 04 03:15,05
01:32,43 03:15,05

15. Jenny Wittig 1998 Chemnitzer PSV 03:21,00
01:36,70 03:21,00

16. Vivien Koller 1998 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 03:21,33
01:33,31 03:21,33

Jahrgang 1997
1. Annika Morgenstern 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:20,33

01:07,44 02:20,33

2. Vanessa Spangenberg 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:22,71
01:07,23 02:22,71

3. Liv Nebelo 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:24,06
01:08,89 02:24,06

4. Josefine Hummitzsch 1997 Einheit Süd Chemnitz 02:26,36
01:08,29 02:26,36

5. Natalie Schumacher 1997 SSV Freiberg 02:26,37
01:08,13 02:26,37

6. Katharina Vos 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:30,58
01:10,85 02:30,58

7. Tanja Purschwitz 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:30,74
01:13,18 02:30,74

8. Emily Lindner 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:32,28
01:13,61 02:32,28
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Wettkampf-Nr. 14
200m Freistil Frauen
Jahrgang 1997
9. Maxi Strauch 1997 SC Plauen 06 02:35,24

01:12,69 02:35,24

10. Josefin Säurich 1997 SV Zwickau 04 02:43,47
01:17,51 02:43,47

11. Kristin Oschatz 1997 SV Zwickau 04 02:47,69
01:22,36 02:47,69

12. Luise Donat 1997 Chemnitzer PSV 02:50,85
01:22,44 02:50,85

13. Michelle Wolf 1997 SSV Freiberg 02:57,90
01:24,72 02:57,90

14. Luise Brinster 1997 SSV Freiberg 03:03,62
01:26,48 03:03,62

15. Jessica Wohlgemuth 1997 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 03:15,04
01:27,92 03:15,04

Nicht am Start
Denise Täubert 1997 SVV Plauen ENM

Jahrgang 1996
1. Anna Glöckner 1996 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:19,72

01:07,05 02:19,72

2. Ina Scholz 1996 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 02:50,50
01:19,55 02:50,50

3. Celine Sporrer 1996 SV Zwickau 04 02:51,60
01:21,48 02:51,60

4. Vivienne-Stella Schneider 1996 Chemnitzer PSV 02:58,36
01:24,39 02:58,36

5. Lena Meisner 1996 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 03:03,42
01:28,03 03:03,42

6. Lisa Groschopp 1996 Zwönitzer Schwimmverein 03:05,89
01:25,18 03:05,89

Jahrgang 1995
1. Juliane Harbig 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:23,58

01:09,93 02:23,58

2. Arlett Dix 1995 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 02:45,14
01:18,80 02:45,14

3. Vanessa Petzold 1995 Chemnitzer PSV 02:50,35
01:20,15 02:50,35

4. Annemarie Agostinho 1995 SVV Plauen 02:59,05
01:21,12 02:59,05

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Selina Somogyi 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892

Jahrgang 1994
1. Teresa Matthes 1994 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:12,09

01:04,58 02:12,09

2. Luisa Jahn 1994 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:23,41
01:10,55 02:23,41

Jahrgang 1993
1. Jana Scholz 1993 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 02:54,75

01:20,49 02:54,75
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Wettkampf-Nr. 14
200m Freistil Frauen
Jahrgang 1991 / 1992
1. Anne Hembd 1992 SV Zwickau 04 02:38,86

01:14,17 02:38,86

Offene Wertung
1. Teresa Matthes 1994 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:12,09

01:04,58 02:12,09

2. Anna Glöckner 1996 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:19,72
01:07,05 02:19,72

3. Annika Morgenstern 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:20,33
01:07,44 02:20,33

4. Vanessa Spangenberg 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:22,71
01:07,23 02:22,71

5. Luisa Jahn 1994 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:23,41
01:10,55 02:23,41

6. Juliane Harbig 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:23,58
01:09,93 02:23,58

7. Liv Nebelo 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:24,06
01:08,89 02:24,06

8. Alena Schmiedel 1998 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:25,85
01:09,52 02:25,85

9. Josefine Hummitzsch 1997 Einheit Süd Chemnitz 02:26,36
01:08,29 02:26,36

10. Natalie Schumacher 1997 SSV Freiberg 02:26,37
01:08,13 02:26,37

11. Juliane Anke 1998 SC Plauen 06 02:28,62
01:10,09 02:28,62

12. Katharina Vos 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:30,58
01:10,85 02:30,58

13. Tanja Purschwitz 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:30,74
01:13,18 02:30,74

14. Emily Lindner 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:32,28
01:13,61 02:32,28

15. Franziska Fischer 1999 SSV Freiberg 02:33,18
01:15,56 02:33,18

16. Maxi Strauch 1997 SC Plauen 06 02:35,24
01:12,69 02:35,24

17. Käthe Wagner 1998 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:35,43
01:13,53 02:35,43

18. Elisabeth Grösel 1998 SSV Freiberg 02:37,52
01:14,45 02:37,52

19. Anne Hembd 1992 SV Zwickau 04 02:38,86
01:14,17 02:38,86

20. Tosca Schmidt 1999 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:41,75
01:15,74 02:41,75

21. Josefin Säurich 1997 SV Zwickau 04 02:43,47
01:17,51 02:43,47

22. Maria Schmutzler 1998 SV Zwickau 04 02:44,12
01:18,44 02:44,12

23. Arlett Dix 1995 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 02:45,14
01:18,80 02:45,14

24. Luise Gerlach 1998 SSV Freiberg 02:46,57
01:19,53 02:46,57

25. Kristin Oschatz 1997 SV Zwickau 04 02:47,69
01:22,36 02:47,69
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Wettkampf-Nr. 14
200m Freistil Frauen
Offene Wertung
26. Jessy Oswald 1998 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:48,65

01:19,36 02:48,65

27. Vanessa Petzold 1995 Chemnitzer PSV 02:50,35
01:20,15 02:50,35

28. Ina Scholz 1996 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 02:50,50
01:19,55 02:50,50

29. Luise Donat 1997 Chemnitzer PSV 02:50,85
01:22,44 02:50,85

30. Celine Sporrer 1996 SV Zwickau 04 02:51,60
01:21,48 02:51,60

31. Anna Melech 1998 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 02:51,99
01:20,87 02:51,99

32. Michelle Leupold 2000 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:52,58
01:21,94 02:52,58

33. Viktoria Trommer 2000 SSV Freiberg 02:53,53
01:25,51 02:53,53

34. Jana Scholz 1993 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 02:54,75
01:20,49 02:54,75

35. Theresa Lindner 1998 SVV Plauen 02:57,52
01:25,20 02:57,52

36. Michelle Wolf 1997 SSV Freiberg 02:57,90
01:24,72 02:57,90

37. Vivienne-Stella Schneider 1996 Chemnitzer PSV 02:58,36
01:24,39 02:58,36

38. Annemarie Agostinho 1995 SVV Plauen 02:59,05
01:21,12 02:59,05

39. Nadine Westermann 1998 Chemnitzer PSV 02:59,68
01:23,79 02:59,68

40. Fränzi Heinrich 2000 SSV Freiberg 03:00,05
01:28,22 03:00,05

41. Vanessa Krenkel 1998 VfA Rochlitzer Berg 03:00,10
01:26,86 03:00,10

42. Lena Meisner 1996 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 03:03,42
01:28,03 03:03,42

43. Luise Brinster 1997 SSV Freiberg 03:03,62
01:26,48 03:03,62

44. Sissy Rößler 1998 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 03:04,23
01:27,11 03:04,23

45. Lisa Groschopp 1996 Zwönitzer Schwimmverein 03:05,89
01:25,18 03:05,89

46. Julia Richter 1999 SC Chemnitz von 1892 03:07,35
01:31,72 03:07,35

47. Sina Rockstroh 1999 SV Zwickau 04 03:07,69
01:30,58 03:07,69

48. Theres Mellenthin 1998 SV Zwickau 04 03:08,27
01:32,61 03:08,27

49. Ariane Fiedler 1999 SC Chemnitz von 1892 03:09,05
01:30,20 03:09,05

50. Annika Dauer 2000 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 03:11,42
01:29,98 03:11,42

51. Annabell Riebe 2000 SC Chemnitz von 1892 03:12,21
01:33,86 03:12,21

52. Josephine Krauß 2000 Chemnitzer Schwimmverein Bernsdorf 03:13,59
01:31,37 03:13,59
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Wettkampf-Nr. 14
200m Freistil Frauen
Offene Wertung
53. Lilly-Sophie Groß 1999 SVV Plauen 03:14,87

01:32,56 03:14,87

54. Jessica Wohlgemuth 1997 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 03:15,04
01:27,92 03:15,04

55. Annika Nestler 1998 SV Zwickau 04 03:15,05
01:32,43 03:15,05

56. Maxie Resch 2000 SC Chemnitz von 1892 03:17,89
01:36,03 03:17,89

57. Alicia Otto 2000 SC Plauen 06 03:18,32
01:34,27 03:18,32

58. Gina Richter 2000 SC Chemnitz von 1892 03:18,95
01:36,82 03:18,95

59. Jasmin Wittig 2000 SSV Freiberg 03:20,47
01:34,40 03:20,47

60. Jenny Wittig 1998 Chemnitzer PSV 03:21,00
01:36,70 03:21,00

61. Vivien Koller 1998 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 03:21,33
01:33,31 03:21,33

62. Nicole Richter 1999 SC Chemnitz von 1892 03:23,74
01:36,41 03:23,74

63. Monique Petzold 2000 Chemnitzer PSV 03:27,78
01:39,55 03:27,78

64. Lea Martin 2000 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 03:34,34
01:38,66 03:34,34

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Selina Somogyi 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892

Nicht am Start
Sophie Köhler 2000 SC Chemnitz von 1892 ENM
Sophie-Luise Salomon 1999 SSV Freiberg ENM
Denise Täubert 1997 SVV Plauen ENM


